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Set Odometer To Zero At Bellport Lane & Main St.
TURN On At mi For mi
L Main St 0.00 1.88
R Orchard 1.88 0.69
X Montauk Hwy 2.57 0.00
S Gazzola 2.57 0.71
R CR-101 3.28 3.66
L Long Island Av (Light) 6.94 1.00
R Bellport Av 7.94 1.32
TL Mill 9.26 1.06
R Granny 10.32 1.18
L Ashton 11.50 0.80
R E Bartlett 12.30 0.54
TR CR-21 12.84 1.51
L Main St 14.35 2.76

TURN On At mi For mi
X William Floyd Pkwy 17.11 0.00
S Moriches Middle Island Rd 17.11 1.07
L North 18.18 2.13
L North @ South & Weeks 20.31 3.06
BR Mill at Wading River Manor 23.37 1.55
R Halsey Manor Rd 24.92 1.34
R CR-111 26.26 1.17

Snack at Bagel/Deli 27.43 0.00
R CR-111 27.43 0.47
TL Ryerson 27.90 0.90
S Silas Carter @ Ryerson 28.80 0.60
R South 29.40 1.92
L Weeks 31.32 1.67
X Moriches Middle Island Rd 32.99 0.00
S Barnes 32.99 0.66
R Sunrise Hwy Service Rd 33.65 2.08

TURN On At mi For mi

X William Floyd Pkwy 35.73 0.00
S Victory 35.73 2.20
L Horseblock Rd 37.93 0.43
TR Montauk Hwy 38.36 0.94
BL So Country Rd 39.30 2.17
L Browns Rd (At Blinker) 41.47 0.11
R Bell St 41.58 0.18
R Into Parking Lot 41.76

End Of Ride

Legend
R - Right Turn T - End Of Road J – Jog
L - Left Turn S – Straight X – Cross Road
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11/06/01 – Original

11/10/01 –
Rode route. Measured 41.68 mi. Made the following changes:
@12.84 – R TR
@20.31 – 3.06 on North then BR Mill for 1.55
@27.9 – TL Ryerson for 0.9 then S on Silas Carter for 0.6


